



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) The NY CONN Corp.		(2) Ducci Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(3) Electrical Contractors, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0060	0970006 97,100.000 TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions ** est.	1.00000	97,100.00	1.00000	97,100.00	1.00000	97,100.00
0070	0970007 300.000 TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions ** hr	51.00000	15,300.00	116.00000	34,800.00	57.50000	17,250.00
0080	0971001 (1.000) MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions ** LS	40,000.00000	40,000.00	55,319.00000	55,319.00	40,204.30000	40,204.30
0090	0975002 (1.000) MOBILIZATION LS	89,650.00000	89,650.00	164,616.00000	164,616.00	126,707.10000	126,707.10
0100	0977001 180.000 TRAFFIC CONE ea.	14.75000	2,655.00	15.00000	2,700.00	17.10000	3,078.00
0110	1001001 15,610.000 TRENCHING AND BACKFILLING l.f.	26.00000	405,860.00	27.00000	421,470.00	29.00000	452,690.00
0120	1002015 109.000 ROCK IN FOUNDATION EXCAVATION v.f.	445.00000	48,505.00	585.00000	63,765.00	414.00000	45,126.00
0130	1002201 32.000 TRAFFIC CONTROL FOUNDATION-SPAN POLE ea.	2,885.00000	92,320.00	4,353.00000	139,296.00	3,079.00000	98,528.00



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) The NY CONN Corp.		(2) Ducci Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(3) Electrical Contractors, Inc.	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0140	1002202	5.000	7,500.00000	37,500.00	5,055.00000	25,275.00	4,115.80000	20,579.00
	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOUNDATION- MAST ARM	ea.						
0150	1002203	37.000	470.00000	17,390.00	509.00000	18,833.00	307.80000	11,388.60
	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOUNDATION- PEDESTAL-TYPE I	ea.						
0160	1002208	16.000	1,565.00000	25,040.00	1,197.00000	19,152.00	2,456.20000	39,299.20
	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOUNDATION - CONTROLLER - TYPE IV	ea.						
0170	1004304	1.000	415.00000	415.00	613.00000	613.00	419.80000	419.80
	ROADWAY LUMINAIRE-HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM (250 WATT) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0180	1008015	490.000	17.65000	8,648.50	21.00000	10,290.00	16.30000	7,987.00
	2" RIGID METAL CONDUIT - SURFACE	l.f.						
0190	1008112	30.000	7.00000	210.00	6.00000	180.00	13.10000	393.00
	1" RIGID METAL CONDUIT IN TRENCH	l.f.						
0200	1008115	11,745.000	11.00000	129,195.00	8.00000	93,960.00	12.00000	140,940.00
	2" RIGID METAL CONDUIT IN TRENCH	l.f.						
0210	1008116	70.000	20.00000	1,400.00	13.00000	910.00	15.50000	1,085.00
	2 1/2" RIGID METAL CONDUIT IN TRENCH	l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) The NY CONN Corp.		(2) Ducci Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(3) Electrical Contractors, Inc.	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0220	1008117	445.000	23.00000	10,235.00	14.00000	6,230.00	15.60000	6,942.00
	3" RIGID METAL CONDUIT IN TRENCH	I.f.						
0230	1008215	3,660.000	12.25000	44,835.00	11.00000	40,260.00	14.00000	51,240.00
	2" RIGID METAL CONDUIT UNDER ROADWAY	I.f.						
0240	1008217	140.000	25.00000	3,500.00	17.00000	2,380.00	17.60000	2,464.00
	3" RIGID METAL CONDUIT UNDER ROADWAY	I.f.						
0250	1008908	45.000	28.00000	1,260.00	9.00000	405.00	5.40000	243.00
	CLEAN EXISTING CONDUIT ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.						
0260	1010001	41.000	515.00000	21,115.00	421.00000	17,261.00	372.20000	15,260.20
	CONCRETE HANDHOLE	ea.						
0270	1010021	116.000	375.00000	43,500.00	277.00000	32,132.00	303.20000	35,171.20
	CONCRETE HANDHOLE - TYPE II	ea.						
0280	1010052	1.000	465.00000	465.00	409.00000	409.00	313.10000	313.10
	CAST IRON HANDHOLE COVER ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0290	1010054	6.000	345.00000	2,070.00	1,510.00000	9,060.00	232.60000	1,395.60
	CAST IRON HANDHOLE COVER, TYPE II ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) The NY CONN Corp.		(2) Ducci Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(3) Electrical Contractors, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0300	1012010 70.000	1.00000	70.00	1.00000	70.00	3.00000	210.00
	NO. 10 SINGLE CONDUCTOR l.f.						
0310	1101303 14,000.000	1.00000	14,000.00	1.00000	14,000.00	1.00000	14,000.00
	POLE ANCHOR (ESTIMATED COST) ** est. See Special Provisions **						
0320	1102002 22.000	350.00000	7,700.00	392.00000	8,624.00	352.40000	7,752.80
	8' ALUMINUM PEDESTAL ea.						
0330	1102008 15.000	303.00000	4,545.00	344.00000	5,160.00	300.60000	4,509.00
	4'-4" ALUMINUM PEDESTAL ea.						
0340	1103002 1.000	4,825.00000	4,825.00	5,089.00000	5,089.00	10,191.90000	10,191.90
	STEEL COMBINATION SPAN POLE ** ea. See Special Provisions **						
0350	1103021 3.000	3,065.00000	9,195.00	3,151.00000	9,453.00	3,787.90000	11,363.70
	28' STEEL SPAN POLE ea.						
0360	1103022 20.000	3,440.00000	68,800.00	3,502.00000	70,040.00	4,358.30000	87,166.00
	30' STEEL SPAN POLE ea.						
0370	1103023 5.000	4,330.00000	21,650.00	4,444.00000	22,220.00	6,212.10000	31,060.50
	32' STEEL SPAN POLE ea.						
0380	1103024 4.000	5,950.00000	23,800.00	6,436.00000	25,744.00	7,605.90000	30,423.60
	34' STEEL SPAN POLE ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) The NY CONN Corp.		(2) Ducci Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(3) Electrical Contractors, Inc.	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0390 1103025	1.000	3,060.00000	3,060.00	3,246.00000	3,246.00	3,582.10000	3,582.10
26' STEEL SPAN POLE	ea.						
0400 1104031	1.000	13,010.00000	13,010.00	13,971.00000	13,971.00	16,693.20000	16,693.20
35' STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0410 1104033	4.000	13,800.00000	55,200.00	14,993.00000	59,972.00	18,240.00000	72,960.00
40' STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0420 1105001	33.000	317.00000	10,461.00	272.00000	8,976.00	489.00000	16,137.00
1 WAY, 1 SECTION SPAN WIRE TRAFFIC SIGNAL ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0430 1105003	63.000	876.00000	55,188.00	785.00000	49,455.00	679.20000	42,789.60
1 WAY, 3 SECTION SPAN WIRE TRAFFIC SIGNAL ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0440 1105007	7.000	1,555.00000	10,885.00	1,605.00000	11,235.00	2,087.20000	14,610.40
2 WAY, 3 SECTION SPAN WIRE TRAFFIC SIGNAL ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0450 1105011	7.000	2,155.00000	15,085.00	2,236.00000	15,652.00	1,624.00000	11,368.00
3 WAY, 3 SECTION SPAN WIRE TRAFFIC SIGNAL ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) The NY CONN Corp.		(2) Ducci Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(3) Electrical Contractors, Inc.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0460	1105015	1.000	2,765.00000	2,765.00	2,873.00000	2,873.00	2,064.20000	2,064.20
	4 WAY, 3 SECTION SPAN WIRE TRAFFIC SIGNAL ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0470	1105101	4.000	382.00000	1,528.00	338.00000	1,352.00	560.90000	2,243.60
	1 WAY, 1 SECTION MAST ARM TRAFFIC SIGNAL ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0480	1105103	15.000	780.00000	11,700.00	829.00000	12,435.00	646.50000	9,697.50
	1 WAY, 3 SECTION MAST ARM TRAFFIC SIGNAL ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0490	1105180	1.000	288.00000	288.00	272.00000	272.00	354.30000	354.30
	1 WAY, 1 SECTION BI-COLORED ARROW ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0500	1105203	4.000	728.00000	2,912.00	765.00000	3,060.00	660.60000	2,642.40
	1 WAY, 3 SECTION POLE MOUNTED TRAFFIC SIGNAL ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0510	1105303	7.000	642.00000	4,494.00	460.00000	3,220.00	538.80000	3,771.60
	1 WAY, 3 SECTION PEDESTAL MOUNTED TRAFFIC SIGNAL ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0520	1105503	1.000	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,400.00000	1,400.00	1,287.70000	1,287.70
	FLASHER CABINET ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) The NY CONN Corp.		(2) Ducci Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(3) Electrical Contractors, Inc.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0530	1105522	3.000	165.00000	495.00	59.00000	177.00	142.60000	427.80
	LED TRAFFIC SIGNAL LAMP UNIT RED ARROW (12") ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0540	1106001	8.000	619.00000	4,952.00	714.00000	5,712.00	604.90000	4,839.20
	1 WAY PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL POLE MOUNTED ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0550	1106003	18.000	543.00000	9,774.00	475.00000	8,550.00	556.10000	10,009.80
	1 WAY PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL PEDESTAL MOUNTED ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0560	1106004	3.000	1,173.00000	3,519.00	1,188.00000	3,564.00	1,142.90000	3,428.70
	2 WAY PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL PEDESTAL MOUNTED ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0570	1107007	53.000	255.00000	13,515.00	337.00000	17,861.00	288.00000	15,264.00
	PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTON AND SIGN (PIEZO) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0580	1108115	15.000	10,922.00000	163,830.00	10,683.00000	160,245.00	12,230.30000	183,454.50
	FULL ACTUATED CONTROLLER 8 PHASE ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0590	1108163	2.000	1,500.00000	3,000.00	1,590.00000	3,180.00	1,401.00000	2,802.00
	MODIFY EXISTING CONTROLLER ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) The NY CONN Corp.		(2) Ducci Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(3) Electrical Contractors, Inc.	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0600	1108578	1.000	14,300.00000	14,300.00	14,099.00000	14,099.00	15,960.90000	15,960.90
	FULL ACTUATED CONTROLLER 8 PHASE (MODIFIED) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0610	1108724	8.000	1,225.00000	9,800.00	1,268.00000	10,144.00	1,257.80000	10,062.40
	PHASE SELECTOR ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0620	1108727	2.000	3,590.00000	7,180.00	3,633.00000	7,266.00	3,841.00000	7,682.00
	PHASE SELECTOR (AUDIO) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0630	1108825	1.000	7,140.00000	7,140.00	6,845.00000	6,845.00	7,475.00000	7,475.00
	TEST EQUIPMENT ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0640	1111401	146.000	155.00000	22,630.00	173.00000	25,258.00	156.70000	22,878.20
	LOOP VEHICLE DETECTOR ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0650	1111451	13,796.000	10.20000	140,719.20	12.00000	165,552.00	10.00000	137,960.00
	LOOP DETECTOR SAW CUT ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0660	1111470	3.000	787.00000	2,361.00	755.00000	2,265.00	697.20000	2,091.60
	TIME CLOCK ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) The NY CONN Corp.		(2) Ducci Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(3) Electrical Contractors, Inc.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0670	1112207	7.000	616.00000	4,312.00	453.00000	3,171.00	641.60000	4,491.20
	SIREN DETECTOR ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0680	1112210	1.000	2,022.00000	2,022.00	2,045.00000	2,045.00	2,566.50000	2,566.50
	CAMERA ASSEMBLY ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0690	1112259	1.000	3,685.00000	3,685.00	3,918.00000	3,918.00	4,025.00000	4,025.00
	VIDEO DETECTION PROCESSOR ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0700	1112410	18.000	551.00000	9,918.00	387.00000	6,966.00	517.20000	9,309.60
	DETECTOR (TYPE A) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0710	1112470	8.000	376.00000	3,008.00	387.00000	3,096.00	359.40000	2,875.20
	PRE-EMPTION SYSTEM CHASSIS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0720	1113004	1,095.000	2.90000	3,175.50	3.00000	3,285.00	2.70000	2,956.50
	2 CONDUCTOR NO. 8 AWG TYPE SE STYLE THW	l.f.						
0730	1113050	50,312.000	1.80000	90,561.60	2.00000	100,624.00	1.90000	95,592.80
	2 CONDUCTOR NO. 14 CABLE	l.f.						
0740	1113102	8,715.000	2.00000	17,430.00	2.00000	17,430.00	2.20000	19,173.00
	5 CONDUCTOR NO. 14 CABLE	l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) The NY CONN Corp.		(2) Ducci Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(3) Electrical Contractors, Inc.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0750	1113103	9,305.000	2.20000	20,471.00	2.00000	18,610.00	2.40000	22,332.00
	7 CONDUCTOR NO. 14 CABLE	I.f.						
0760	1113104	3,297.000	2.45000	8,077.65	2.00000	6,594.00	2.50000	8,242.50
	9 CONDUCTOR NO. 14 CABLE	I.f.						
0770	1113106	302.000	2.80000	845.60	3.00000	906.00	3.00000	906.00
	12 CONDUCTOR NO. 14 CABLE	I.f.						
0780	1113107	65.000	3.00000	195.00	3.00000	195.00	3.50000	227.50
	15 CONDUCTOR NO. 14 CABLE	I.f.						
0790	1113109	922.000	4.00000	3,688.00	3.00000	2,766.00	3.90000	3,595.80
	21 CONDUCTOR NO. 14 CABLE	I.f.						
0800	1113125	940.000	4.00000	3,760.00	4.00000	3,760.00	3.90000	3,666.00
	25 CONDUCTOR NO. 14 CABLE	I.f.						
0810	1113399	20.000	510.00000	10,200.00	600.00000	12,000.00	404.40000	8,088.00
	CABLE CLOSURE	ea.						
0820	1113550	4,175.000	1.60000	6,680.00	2.00000	8,350.00	2.40000	10,020.00
	DETECTOR CABLE (OPTICAL) ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.						
0830	1113901	170.000	3.45000	586.50	3.00000	510.00	4.40000	748.00
	CAMERA CABLE ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) The NY CONN Corp.		(2) Ducci Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(3) Electrical Contractors, Inc.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0840	1114101	350.000	8.30000	2,905.00	4.00000	1,400.00	2.10000	735.00
	MESSENGER	I.f.						
0850	1114102	4,177.000	8.85000	36,966.45	4.00000	16,708.00	4.90000	20,467.30
	SPAN WIRE	I.f.						
0860	1114201	9.000	515.00000	4,635.00	960.00000	8,640.00	564.50000	5,080.50
	AUXILIARY EQUIPMENT CABINET ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0870	1118009	(1.000)	1,500.00000	1,500.00	466.00000	466.00	1,798.10000	1,798.10
	ADJUST EXISTING SIGNAL INSTALLATION ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0880	1118012	(1.000)	18,500.00000	18,500.00	45,537.00000	45,537.00	24,771.60000	24,771.60
	REMOVAL AND/OR RELOCATION OF TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0890	1118051	(1.000)	1,316.00000	1,316.00	2,795.00000	2,795.00	2,662.70000	2,662.70
	TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0900	1118052	(1.000)	1,316.00000	1,316.00	2,795.00000	2,795.00	2,662.70000	2,662.70
	TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION (SITE NO. 2) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) The NY CONN Corp.		(2) Ducci Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(3) Electrical Contractors, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0910	1118053 (1.000)	1,316.00000	1,316.00	2,795.00000	2,795.00	3,237.70000	3,237.70
	TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION (SITE NO. 3) ** See Special Provisions **						
0920	1118054 (1.000)	1,316.00000	1,316.00	2,795.00000	2,795.00	2,662.70000	2,662.70
	TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION (SITE NO. 4) ** See Special Provisions **						
0930	1118055 (1.000)	1,316.00000	1,316.00	2,795.00000	2,795.00	2,662.70000	2,662.70
	TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **						
0940	1118056 (1.000)	1,316.00000	1,316.00	2,795.00000	2,795.00	2,662.70000	2,662.70
	TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION (SITE NO. 6) ** See Special Provisions **						
0950	1118057 (1.000)	1,316.00000	1,316.00	2,795.00000	2,795.00	2,662.70000	2,662.70
	TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION (SITE NO. 7) ** See Special Provisions **						
0960	1118058 (1.000)	4,325.00000	4,325.00	2,795.00000	2,795.00	11,083.50000	11,083.50
	TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION (SITE NO. 8) ** See Special Provisions **						
0970	1118301 (1.000)	865.00000	865.00	703.00000	703.00	746.10000	746.10
	RELOCATE PRE-EMPTION SYSTEM (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) The NY CONN Corp.		(2) Ducci Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(3) Electrical Contractors, Inc.	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0980	1118302	(1.000)	865.00000	865.00	703.00000	703.00	746.10000	746.10
RELOCATE PRE-EMPTION SYSTEM (SITE NO. 2) ** See Special Provisions **								
0990	1118308	(1.000)	865.00000	865.00	703.00000	703.00	746.10000	746.10
RELOCATE PRE-EMPTION SYSTEM (SITE NO. 8) ** See Special Provisions **								
1000	1206013	(1.000)	1,000.00000	1,000.00	961.00000	961.00	3,262.10000	3,262.10
REMOVAL OF EXISTING SIGNING ** See Special Provisions **								
1010	1206023	(1.000)	1,240.00000	1,240.00	233.00000	233.00	6,433.20000	6,433.20
REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **								
1020	1208928	241.000	70.00000	16,870.00	56.00000	13,496.00	63.80000	15,375.80
SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING)								
1030	1210101	3,985.000	0.40000	1,594.00	0.40000	1,594.00	0.40000	1,594.00
4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **								
1040	1210102	5,471.000	0.40000	2,188.40	0.40000	2,188.40	0.40000	2,188.40
4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **								



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) The NY CONN Corp.		(2) Ducci Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(3) Electrical Contractors, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
1050	1210104 340.000 8" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions ** I.f.	1.00000	340.00	1.00000	340.00	1.10000	374.00
1060	1210105 9,303.000 EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS ** See Special Provisions ** s.f.	3.40000	31,630.20	3.00000	27,909.00	3.90000	36,281.70
1070	1211001 4,792.000 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS s.f.	1.35000	6,469.20	1.00000	4,792.00	1.40000	6,708.80
1080	1220013 2,512.000 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions ** s.f.	4.00000	10,048.00	8.00000	20,096.00	9.70000	24,366.40
Section Totals:		\$2,335,797.80		\$2,478,000.40		\$2,517,198.00	
Contract Totals		\$2,335,797.80		\$2,478,000.40		\$2,517,198.00	